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Questions A
Saturday, 12 August 2017 3:27 PM
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Questions B
Saturday, 12 August 2017 3:24 PM
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Further Expansion
Sunday, 13 August 2017 1:14 PM
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Extension
Friday, 18 August 2017 6:30 AM
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Exercise 4F - Equality of Surds
Sunday, 27 August 2017 12:47 PM
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Ex4E Q4 and Q6
Tuesday, 29 August 2017 6:12 PM
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Solving Examples
Friday, 01 September 2017 8:18 AM
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11B: 9bc and 10ab
Saturday, 02 September 2017 4:29 PM
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Mahnur's Ms Shalisa

Lydia's Herman the Tourist Sloth

Ayesha's sad face

Alec's Sipho the happy guy

Felix's ya boi 

Yuta's no name

Caleb's lloys

Catharina's pointy head

The faces
Thursday, 07 September 2017 2:14 PM
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Seung kwon's mr forehead

Rodrigo's smiley face
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3Adv Lesson 12: Advanced Quadratics
Friday, 15 September 2017 8:24 AM
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B: Sum and Product of Roots
Friday, 15 September 2017 8:29 AM
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Extension Questions
Friday, 15 September 2017 8:31 AM
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3Adv Lesson 14 Division of Polynomials
Friday, 22 September 2017 6:58 AM
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